
YOUTH NEWS!!!  FOR MARCH 2015 
 

Sunday, March 1 – No Youth Meeting (recover from 30-Hour Famine) 
 

Sunday, March 8 – 11:30am  Youth Council Meeting  
  

Sunday, March 15  11:30am  Ice Skating!!!  We’ll eat lunch at the church, 

then travel to the County Ice Center in Murray.  Skating is from 1pm – 3pm, and we’ll 

return to the church at 3:15pm.  Cost:  $5.00  
 

Sunday, March 22  11:30am  “What’s all this Easter stuff got to do 
with me?”  An all-around the church scavenger hunt to find the meaning of Easter…  

Prizes for the winners! 
 

Wednesday, March 25  5:30pm  Rebagging Pet Food at Patsy’s House 
                                                                                    2958 S. Ida Circle 

 

Friday, March 27  4:30pm  Deliver Pet Supplies to Palmer Court 
                                       Meet at Patsy’s House 
 

Sunday, March 29 – No Youth Meeting  (Spring Break) 
 

Saturday, April 4 – 8:30am EGGSTRAVAGANZA! The little kids are 

counting on us to be the secret Easter Bunnies & hide the eggs….and we’ll 

feed you a yummy brunch   
 

Sunday, April 5 – No Youth Meeting – Happy Easter! 

 

***IF YOU’RE PLANNING ON GOING ON THE SR.HIGH 

YOUTH MISSION TRIP TO Rosebud Indian Reservation in 

South Dakota---WE NEED TO KNOW ASAP SO WE CAN 

RESERVE YOUR SPOT.  Please tell Patsy or Pastor Jean if you’re 

going!  It’s going to be a GREAT experience, including the Sioux Nation 

Powwow on July 4th.  Dates:  Sat. June 27 – Sun. July 5 
 
 

If you have questions on any youth stuff, please contact Patsy Simons  
psimons1@live.com  801-808-6641 or  Pastor Jean  
pastorjean.christumc.slc@gmail.com 801-755-8616 
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